SiT9366
1 to 220 MHzUltra-low Jitter Differential Oscillator
Features
 Any frequency between 1 MHz and 220 MHz accurate to 6 decimal
places. For frequencies between 220.000001 and 725 MHz, see
SiT9367 datasheet. For standard frequencies up to 325 MHz, see
SiT9365 datasheet.
 LVPECL, LVDS and HCSL output signaling

SiT9366 1 – 220 MHz Ultra-low Jitter Differential Oscillator
Rev 1.05 Page 13 of 16
Ordering Information
SiT9366AC -1B2-33E125.000000T
Frequency
1.000000 to 220.000000 MHz
Part Family
SiT9366
Revision Letter
Aسis the revision of Silicon
Temperature Range
Package Size
Frequency Stability
F :  ±10 ppm
[9]
1 :  ±20 ppm
2 :  ±25 ppm
3 :  ±50 ppm
C : Extended Commercial, -20 to 70°C
I :  Industrial, -40 to 85°C
B :                 -40 to 95°C
E : Extended Industrial, -40 to 105°C
Signalling Type
1 :  LVPECL
2 :  LVDS
4 :  HCSL
Voltage Supply
25 : 2.5 V ±10%
28 : 2.8 V ±10%
30 : 3.0 V ±10%
33 : 3.3 V ±10%
Feature Pin
B :  3.2 x 2.5 mm
C :  5.0 x 3.2 mm with center pad
E :  7.0 x 5.0 mm with center pad
Packaging
T , Y , D  or E
Refer to table below for packingmethod
Leave Blank for Bulk
[10]
N : No Connect
E : Output Enable
Notes:
9. Contact SiTime for ±10 ppm option
10. Bulk is available for sampling only
Table 10. Ordering Codes for Supported Tape & Reel Packing Method
Device Size
(mm x mm)
8 mm T&R
(3ku)
8 mm T&R
(1ku)
12 mm T&R
(3ku)
12 mm T&R
(1ku)
16 mm T&R
(3ku)
16 mm T&R
(1ku)
7.0 x 5.0 — — — — T Y
5.0 x 3.2 T Y
3.2 x 2.5 D E — —